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Prolift Asansör San. ve Tic. A.Ş.

Prolift Elevator, established in Giresun Sanayi Sitesi by Bahtiyar Karakoç in 
2002, has started to produce serial production of automatic landing and 
car door in 6.000 m2 closed area.

With the investments made in line with the needs, Prolift Elevator, which 
has opened its new factory in Bursa Industrial Zone on an area of 16.000 
m2, has increased its production capacity to the maximum level with the 
latest technology. Prolift Elevator, which attaches utmost importance to 
nature, Person, quality and trust in every stage of production, continuously 
develops its product variety with its R & D oriented production activities 
and adopts customer satisfaction as a quality policy.
 
2 Panels to 6 Panels central and telescopic elevator landing and 
car doors (painted stainless, decorative, glass and PVC) in its own 
structure by designing the 95/16 / EC elevator directive EN81-20-
50, EN81-58 Prolift Elevator products that meet the standards of 
production has been certified by local and international institutions. 
 
Prolift Elevator, which was established to produce 10.000 doors a year, has 
increased its production capacity to 160.000 per year with exports to Asia, 
Europe, Middle East and Africa in the expanding market.
 
By year 2018, Prolift Elevator, which exports to 34 countries, added Package 
Lift systems to its product range in line with the demands and within 
this scope ; elevator cabin, elevator control board, suspension, weight 
carcass and machine chassis production by continuing its steady growth. 
 
Prolift Elevator, which is the leader of the sector in production and sales of 
landing and car doors from 2014 to today, targets to take its leadership to 
the international level.

Prolift Asansör San. ve Tic. A.Ş.

Prolift Asansör был основан в 2002 году Бахтияром Каракочем в промышленной 
зоне города Гиресун/Турция. На площади 6.000 м2 начали серийное производство 
автоматических шахтных и кабинных дверей.

 В связи с повышением спроса с помощью привлечения инвестиций, в промышленной 
зоне города Бурса/Турция была построена новая фабрика Prolift Asansör с общей 
площадью 160.000 м2 было закуплено высокоточное оборудование для производства, 
что в свою очередь улучшило качество и увеличила объем выпускаемой продукции. 
Prolift Asansör придает первостепенное значение контролю качества выпускаемой 
продукции на каждом этапе производства. Также наша организация постоянно 
расширяет номенклатуру производимой продукции основываясь на потребностях 
потребителей.

Проектируя в соответствии с инструкциями 95/16/ЕС от 2-х панельных до 6-и 
панельных центральных и телескопических шахтных и кабинных дверей (крашеная 
нержавейка, декоративные, панорамные и ПВС) и производя в соответствии с 
стандартами EN81-20-50, EN81-58 продукция Prolift Asansör и на местном и на
международном уровне удостоилась сертификатов качества.

Изначальная производственная мощность Prolift Asansör была 10.000 дверей в год, 
в связи с выходом на новые рынки и увеличением объема экспорта в страны Азии, 
Европы, Ближнего Востока и Африки и расширения производственная мощность 
выросла до 160.000 дверей в год.

Prolift Asansör продолжая свое стабильное развитие к 2018 году работает уже с 
34 странами мира и основываясь на повышение спросов добавил в ассортимент 
своей продукции системы комплектного  лифта и начал производство панель 
управления, лебедки, каркаса кабины и противовеса, рамы лебедки, станции 
управления.

С 2014 года Prolift Asansör узнаваемый как лидер в производстве и продаже шахтных 
и кабинных дверей лифта, поставил себе цель стать лидером продаж лифтового 
оборудования на международном рынке. 

About Us/О Нас 5



A
K

H
A

L TEK
E-SB

COATING Stainless Steel
Отделка Нержавеющая Сталь 
CEILING Stainless Steel Laser Cut

Потолок Нержавеющая Сталь 
Лазерной Резки

FLOOR Granite
Пол Гранит

ACCESSORY Stainless Steel
Аксессуары Нержавеющая Сталь
HANDRAIL Double Handrail Double 

Row Stainless Steel
Поручни ��ойной Поручен В Два 

Ряда Из Нержавеющей 
Стали

MIRROR Full Size
Зеркало В полную высоту

Ceiling/ПотолокCoating/ОтделкаFloor/Пол

Passenger Elevators/Пассажирские Лифты6



COATING Decorative Embossing 
Stainless Steel

Отделка
Декоративная 
Нержавеющая Сталь 

CEILING Stainless Steel Laser Cut

Потолок Нержавеющая Сталь 
Лазерной Резки

FLOOR Natural Granite
Пол Натуральный Гранит

ACCESSORY Stainless Steel
Аксессуары Нержавеющая Сталь
HANDRAIL Double Handrail Stainless 

Steel
Поручни ��ойной Поручен Из 

Нержавеющей Стали
MIRROR Full Size
Зеркало В полную высоту
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Ceiling/ПотолокCoating/ОтделкаFloor/Пол

Passenger Elevators/Пассажирские Лифты 7
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COATING Decorative Embossing 
Stainless Steel

Отделка
Декоративная 
Нержавеющая Сталь 

CEILING Stainless Steel Laser Cut

Потолок Нержавеющая Сталь 
Лазерной Резки

FLOOR Natural Granite
Пол Натуральный Гранит

ACCESSORY Stainless Steel
Аксессуары Нержавеющая Сталь
HANDRAIL Double Handrail Stainless 

Steel
Поручни ��ойной Поручен Из 

Нержавеющей Стали
MIRROR Full Size
Зеркало В полную высоту

Passenger Elevators/Пассажирские Лифты

Ceiling/ПотолокCoating/ОтделкаFloor/Пол
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COATING Decorative Embossing 
Stainless Steel

Отделка
Декоративная 
Нержавеющая Сталь 

CEILING Stainless Steel Laser Cut

Потолок Нержавеющая Сталь 
Лазерной Резки

FLOOR Granite
Пол Натуральный Гранит

ACCESSORY Stainless Steel
Аксессуары Нержавеющая Сталь
HANDRAIL Double Handrail Stainless 

Steel
Поручни ��ойной Поручен Из 

Нержавеющей Стали
MIRROR Full Size
Зеркало В полную высоту
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Passenger Elevators/Пассажирские Лифты

Ceiling/ПотолокCoating/ОтделкаFloor/Пол
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COATING Decorative Embossing 
Stainless Steel

Отделка
Декоративная 
Нержавеющая Сталь 

CEILING Stainless Steel Laser Cut

Потолок Нержавеющая Сталь 
Лазерной Резки

FLOOR Natural Granite
Пол Натуральный Гранит

ACCESSORY Stainless Steel
Аксессуары Нержавеющая Сталь
HANDRAIL Double Handrail Stainless 

Steel
Поручни ��ойной Поручен Из 

Нержавеющей Стали
MIRROR Full Size
Зеркало В полную высоту

Passenger Elevators/Пассажирские Лифты

Ceiling/ПотолокCoating/ОтделкаFloor/Пол
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COATING Decorative Stainless Steel

Отделка
Декоративная 
Нержавеющая Сталь

CEILING Stainless Steel Laser Cut

Потолок Нержавеющая Сталь 
Лазерной Резки

FLOOR Granite
Пол Гранит

ACCESSORY Stainless Steel
Аксессуары Нержавеющая Сталь
HANDRAIL Double Handrail Stainless 

Steel
Поручни ��ойной Поручен Из 

Нержавеющей Стали
MIRROR Full Size
Зеркало В полную высоту

SE
K

LA
V

I-
SD

Passenger Elevators/Пассажирские Лифты

Ceiling/ПотолокCoating/ОтделкаFloor/Пол
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SEK
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I-A
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D

COATING Decorative Gold Stainless 
Steel

Отделка
Декоративная Залотистая 
Нержавейка

CEILING Gold Stainless Steel Laser 
Cut

Потолок Декоративная Залотистая 
Нержавейка Лазерной Резки

FLOOR Natural Granite
Пол Натуральный Гранит

ACCESSORY Gold Stainless Steel
Аксессуары Декоративная Залотистая 

Нержавейка
HANDRAIL Double Handrail Stainless 

Steel
Поручни ��ойной Поручен Из 

Нержавеющей Стали
MIRROR Full Size
Зеркало В полную высоту

Passenger Elevators/Пассажирские Лифты

Ceiling/ПотолокCoating/ОтделкаFloor/Пол
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COATING Decorative Stainless Steel

Отделка
Декоративная 
Нержавеющая Сталь 

CEILING Stainless Steel Laser Cut

Потолок Нержавеющая Сталь 
Лазерной Резки

FLOOR Natural Granite
Пол Натуральный Гранит

ACCESSORY Stainless Steel
Аксессуары Нержавеющая Сталь
HANDRAIL Double Handrail Stainless 

Steel
Поручни ��ойной Поручен Из 

Нержавеющей Стали
MIRROR Full Size
Зеркало В полную высоту

SE
K

LA
V

I-
O

D

Passenger Elevators/Пассажирские Лифты

Ceiling/ПотолокCoating/ОтделкаFloor/Пол
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COATING Decorative Stainless Steel

Отделка
Декоративная 
Нержавеющая Сталь

CEILING Stainless Steel Laser Cut

Потолок Нержавеющая Сталь 
Лазерной Резки

FLOOR Granite
Пол ��анит

ACCESSORY Stainless Steel
Аксессуары Нержавеющая Сталь
HANDRAIL Double Handrail Stainless 

Steel
Поручни ���йной Поручен Из 

Нержавеющей Стали
MIRROR Full Size
Зеркало В полную высоту

Passenger Elevators/Пассажирские Лифты

Ceiling/ПотолокCoating/ОтделкаFloor/Пол
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COATING Decorative Gold Stainless 
Steel

Отделка
��коративная Золотистая 
Нержавейка

CEILING Mirror Gold Stainless Steel 
Laser Cut

Потолок ��коративная Золотистая 
Нержавейка Лазерной Резки

FLOOR Granite
Пол ��анит

ACCESSORY Mirror Gold Stainless Steel
Аксессуары �Екоративная Золотистая 

Зеркальная Нержавейка
HANDRAIL Double Handrail Gold        

Stainless Steel
Поручни ��ойной Поручен Золотистая 

Нержавейка
MIRROR Full Size
Зеркало В полную высоту

SE
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A
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D

Passenger Elevators/Пассажирские Лифты

Ceiling/ПотолокCoating/ОтделкаFloor/Пол
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COATING Laminate Coating
Отделка Ламинатное покрытие
CEILING Stainless Steel Laser Cut

Потолок Лазерная резка 
нержавеющей стали

FLOOR PVC Coating
Пол Покрытие ПВХ

ACCESSORY Stainless Steel
Аксессуары Нержавеющая сталь
HANDRAIL Double Handrail Stainless 

Steel
Поручни ��ойной Поручен Из 

Нержавеющей Стали 
MIRROR Full Size
Зеркало В полную высоту 

Passenger Elevators/Пассажирские Лифты

Ceiling/ПотолокCoating/ОтделкаFloor/Пол
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COATING Laminate Coating
Отделка Ламинатное покрытие
CEILING Stainless Steel Laser Cut

Потолок Лазерная резка 
нержавеющей стали

FLOOR PVC Coating
Пол Покрытие ПВХ

ACCESSORY Stainless Steel
Аксессуары Нержавеющая сталь
HANDRAIL Double Handrail Stainless 

Steel
Поручни ��ойной Поручен Из 

Нержавеющей Стали 
MIRROR Full Size
Зеркало В полную высоту 

M
O

R
G

A
N

-Y
Z

Passenger Elevators/Пассажирские Лифты

Ceiling/ПотолокCoating/ОтделкаFloor/Пол
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COATING Laminate Coating
Отделка Ламинатное покрытие
CEILING Stainless Steel Laser Cut

Потолок Лазерная резка 
нержавеющей стали

FLOOR PVC Coating
Пол Покрытие ПВХ

ACCESSORY Stainless Steel
Аксессуары Нержавеющая сталь
HANDRAIL Double Handrail Stainless 

Steel
Поручни ��ойной Поручен Из 

Нержавеющей Стали 
MIRROR Full Size
Зеркало В полную высоту 

Passenger Elevators/Пассажирские Лифты

Ceiling/ПотолокCoating/ОтделкаFloor/Пол
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COATING Laminate Coating
Отделка Ламинатное покрытие
CEILING Stainless Steel Laser Cut

Потолок Лазерная резка 
нержавеющей стали

FLOOR PVC Coating
Пол Покрытие ПВХ

ACCESSORY Stainless Steel
Аксессуары Нержавеющая сталь
HANDRAIL Double Handrail Stainless 

Steel
Поручни ��ойной Поручен Из 

Нержавеющей Стали 
MIRROR Full Size
Зеркало В полную высоту 

M
O

R
G

A
N

-K
S

Passenger Elevators/Пассажирские Лифты

Ceiling/ПотолокCoating/ОтделкаFloor/Пол
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COATING Laminate Coating
Отделка Ламинатное покрытие
CEILING Stainless Steel Laser Cut

Потолок Золотистая 
Нержавеющая сталь 

FLOOR PVC Coating
Пол Покрытие ПВХ

ACCESSORY Stainless Steel
Аксессуары Золотистая 

Нержавеющая сталь 
HANDRAIL Double Handrail Stainless 

Steel
Поручни Двойные поручни из 

нержавеющей  стали под 
золото

MIRROR Full Size
Зеркало В полную высоту 

Passenger Elevators/Пассажирские Лифты

Ceiling/ПотолокCoating/ОтделкаFloor/Пол
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COATING PVC
Отделка ПВХ
CEILING Stainless Steel Laser Cut

Потолок Лазерная резка 
нержавеющей стали 

FLOOR Natural Granite
Пол Натуральный Гранит

ACCESSORY Stainless Steel
Аксессуары Нержавеющая Сталь
HANDRAIL Double Handrail Double 

Row Stainless Steel
Поручни Двойной Поручен В Два 

Ряда Из Нержавеющей 
Стали 

MIRROR Full Size
Зеркало В полную высоту

Y
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K
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D

Passenger Elevators/Пассажирские Лифты

Ceiling/ПотолокCoating/ОтделкаFloor/Пол
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D

COATING PVC
Отделка ПВХ
CEILING Stainless Steel Laser Cut

Потолок Нержавейка Лазерной 
Резки

FLOOR Natural Granite
Пол Натуральный Гранит

ACCESSORY Stainless Steel
Аксессуары Нержавеющая Сталь
HANDRAIL Double Handrail Stainless 

Steel
Поручни Двойной Поручен Из 

Нержавеющей Стали 
MIRROR Full Size
Зеркало В полную высоту

Passenger Elevators/Пассажирские Лифты

Ceiling/ПотолокCoating/ОтделкаFloor/Пол

22



COATING PVC
Отделка ПВХ
CEILING Stainless Steel Laser Cut

Потолок Нержавейка Лазерной 
Резки

FLOOR Granite
Пол Гранит

ACCESSORY Stainless Steel
Аксессуары Нержавеющая Сталь
HANDRAIL Double Handrail Stainless 

Steel
Поручни Двойной Поручен Из 

Нержавеющей Стали 
MIRROR Full Size
Зеркало В полную высоту

Y
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K
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M
C

D

Passenger Elevators/Пассажирские Лифты

Ceiling/ПотолокCoating/ОтделкаFloor/Пол
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Y
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COATING PVC
Отделка ПВХ
CEILING Stainless Steel Laser Cut

Потолок Нержавейка Лазерной 
Резки

FLOOR Natural Granite
Пол Натуральный Гранит

ACCESSORY Stainless Steel
Аксессуары Нержавеющая Сталь
HANDRAIL Double Handrail Stainless 

Steel
Поручни Двойной Поручен Из 

Нержавеющей Стали 
MIRROR Full Size
Зеркало В полную высоту

Passenger Elevators/Пассажирские Лифты

Ceiling/ПотолокCoating/ОтделкаFloor/Пол
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COATING PVC
Отделка ПВХ
CEILING Stainless Steel Laser Cut

Потолок Нержавейка Лазерной 
Резки

FLOOR Natural Granite
Пол Натуральный Гранит

ACCESSORY Stainless Steel
Аксессуары Нержавеющая Сталь
HANDRAIL Double Handrail Stainless 

Steel
Поручни Двойной Поручен Из 

Нержавеющей Стали 
MIRROR Full Size
Зеркало В полную высоту

Y
IL

K
I-

A
D

Passenger Elevators/Пассажирские Лифты

Ceiling/ПотолокCoating/ОтделкаFloor/Пол
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Passenger Elevators/Пассажирские Лифты

N
O

V
A COATING Electrostatic Paint

Отделка
Электростатическая 
покраска

CEILING Electrostatic Paint Laser 
Cut  

Потолок
Лазерная резка 
Электростатическая 
покраска

FLOOR PVC Coating
Пол Покрытие ПВХ

ACCESSORY Electrostatic Paint
Аксессуары Электростатическая 

покраска
HANDRAIL Double Handrail Stainless 

Steel
Поручни Двойные поручни из 

нержавеющей  стали 
MIRROR Full Size
Зеркало В полную высоту

Tavan/CeilingKaplama/CoatingTaban/Floor

26



Ral Paint Catalog/КАТАЛОГ КРАСОК RAL

RAL 7032

RAL 8001

RAL 7008

RAL 7033

RAL 8002

RAL 7011

RAL 7034

RAL 8003

RAL 7013

RAL 7035

RAL 8004

RAL 7021

RAL PAINT CATALOG/ КАТАЛОГ КРАСОК RAL

27



Q
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V

COATING Panoramic Laminated 
Glass 8mm

Отделка
Панорамное 
Ламинированное Стекло 
8 Мм

CEILING Stainless Steel Laser Cut

Потолок Нержавейка Лазерной 
Резки

FLOOR Natural Granite
Пол Натуральный Гранит

ACCESSORY Stainless Steel
Аксессуары Нержавеющая Сталь

RAILING Double Special Handrail 
Stainless Steel

Поручни Двойной Поручен 
Из Специальной 
Нержавеющей Стали 

Panoramic Elevators/Панорамные Лифты 

Ceiling/ПотолокFloor/Пол
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COATING Panoramic Laminated 
Glass 8mm

Отделка
Панорамное 
Ламинированное Стекло 
8 Мм

CEILING Stainless Steel Laser Cut

Потолок Нержавейка Лазерной 
Резки

FLOOR Natural Granite
Пол Натуральный Гранит

ACCESSORY Stainless Steel
Аксессуары Нержавеющая Сталь

RAILING Twisted Special Handrail
Поручни Индивидуальный Твист

Q
U

A
R

TE
R

-K
R

Panoramic Elevators/Панорамные Лифты 

Ceiling/ПотолокFloor/Пол
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M
A

R
V

A
R

I-SB

Hospital Elevators/Больничные Лифты

COATING Vertical Stainless Steel

Отделка
Нержавеющая Сталь 
Вертикальной Стойки

CEILING Laser Cut
Потолок Лазерная Резка

FLOOR Decorative Sheet
Пол Декоративная Нержавейка

ACCESSORY Stainless Steel
Аксессуары Нержавеющая Сталь
HANDRAIL Double Row Handrail 

Mirror Stainless Steel
Поручни Двойной Поручен Из 

Нержавеющей Стали 
MIRROR Full Size
Зеркало В полную высоту

Ceiling/ПотолокCoating/ОтделкаFloor/Пол
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Freight Elevators/Грузовые Лифты

COATING Electrostatic Paint

Отделка
Электростатическая 

Краска

CEILING Laser Cut
Потолок Лазерная Резка

FLOOR Decorative Sheet
Пол Декоративная 

Нержавейка
ACCESSORY Double Row 

Protection Fence
Evacuation Lid and 
Stairs

Аксессуары Люк И Лестница
Двойные Перила

SH
IR

E-
R

B

Ceiling/ПотолокFloor/Пол

31



Coatings/Отделки

Floor Coating / Отделка Пола 

Panel Coating / Отделка Панелей Стенок

PRL-P01

PRL-P09

PRL-P16

PRL-P02

PRL-P10

PRL-P17

PRL-P04

PRL-P11

PRL-P18

PRL-P05

PRL-P12

PRL-P19

PRL-P06

PRL-P13

PRL-P20

PRL-P07

PRL-P14

PRL-P21

PRL-P08

PRL-P15

PRL-P22

PRL-Z01 PRL-Z02 PRL-Z03 PRL-Z04 PRL-Z05 PRL-Z11

PRL-Z13

PRL-Z12

PRL-Z14
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Ceiling Models/ Модели Потолка

PRL-T01

PRL-T08

PRL-T15

PRL-T22

PRL-T02

PRL-T09

PRL-T16

PRL-T23

PRL-T03

PRL-T10

PRL-T17

PRL-T24

PRL-T04

PRL-T11

PRL-T18

PRL-T25

PRL-T05

PRL-T12

PRL-T19

PRL-T26

PRL-T06

PRL-T13

PRL-T20

PRL-T27 PRL-T28

PRL-T07

PRL-T14

PRL-T21

Ceiling Models/Отделка Потолка 33



Car Frames/Каркас Кабина

PRL-MR-DAS PRL-MRL-AAS PRL-MRL-UAS
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Car Frames/Каркас Противовеса

PRL-MRL-MDZ PRL-MRL-DKMDZ PRL-MRL-UAS
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Elevator Motor/Лебедка Лифта

PRL-MTR01

36



Elevator Motor/Лебедка Лифта

Speed
Скорость

( m/s )

Capasity
Грузоподъемность

( Kg )

Pulley
Шкив
( mm )

Powe
Напряжение

( Kw )

In
Ток
( A )

Pole-Frequency
Частота полюса

Revolution
Цикл

( Rpm )

Torque
Крутящий 

момент 

( Nm )

0,63  

320  240x4x6,5 1,4 4,5 20P - 16.67Hz 100 132

400  240x5x6,5 1,7 6 20P - 16.67Hz 100 164

480  240x5x6,5 2,1 7 20P - 16.67Hz 100 196

630  240x7x6,5 2,7 8,5 20P - 16.67Hz 100 258

800  240x8x6,5 3,5 12 20P - 16.67Hz 100 328

1000  240x10x6,5 4,3 12 20P - 16.67Hz 100 410

1,00  

320  240x4x6,5 2,2 5,5 20P - 26.66Hz 160 132

400  240x5x6,5 2,8 7,5 20P - 26.66Hz 160 164

480  240x5x6,5 3,3 9 20P - 26.66Hz 160 196

630  240x7x6,5 4,4 12 20P - 26.66Hz 160 258

800  240x8x6,5 5,5 14,5 20P - 26.66Hz 160 328

1000  240x10x6,5 6,9 18 20P - 26.66Hz 160 410

1,60  

320  240x4x6,5 3,5 9,5 20P - 42.5Hz 255 132

400  240x5x6,5 4,4 11,5 20P - 42.5Hz 255 164

480  240x5x6,5 5,3 14 20P - 42.5Hz 255 196

630  240x7x6,5 6,9 18 20P - 42.5Hz 255 258

800  240x8x6,5 8,8 22 20P - 42.5Hz 255 328

1000  240x10x6,5 11 27,5 20P - 42.5Hz 255 410

2,00  

320  240x4x6,5 4,4 11 20P - 53.16Hz. 319 132

400  240x5x6,5 5,5 13 20P - 53.16Hz. 319 164

480  240x5x6,5 6,6 16 20P - 53.16Hz. 319 196

630  240x7x6,5 8,6 20 20P - 53.16Hz. 319 258

800  240x8x6,5 11 26 20P - 53.16Hz. 319 328

1000  240x10x6,5 13,7 32 20P - 53.16Hz. 319 410

2,50  

320  240x4x6,5 5,5 13 20P - 66.33Hz. 398 132

400  240x5x6,5 6,9 16 20P - 66.33Hz. 398 164

480  240x5x6,5 8,2 19 20P - 66.33Hz. 398 196

630  240x7x6,5 10,8 25 20P - 66.33Hz. 398 258

800  240x8x6,5 13,7 32 20P - 66.33Hz. 398 328

1000  240x10x6,5 17,1 40 20P - 66.33Hz. 398 410

53
,50

616,69

Ă
24
0x
10x

Ă
6,5

109,60

169,80201

28
0

Ă 17

177,36

332

39
5

18
2

36
4,9

2
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Machine Chassis/Рама Лебедки

PRL-DZMS

PRL-DMS
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Machine Chassis/Рама Лебедки

PRL-RMS
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Elevator Buttons/Модели Панелей Кнопок40



Elevator Height/Параметры лифта

320 Kg
4 Person
4 человека

400 Kg
5 Person
5 человека

450 Kg
6 Person
6 человека

630 Kg
8 Person
8 человека

800 Kg
10 Person
10 человека

1000 Kg
13 Person
13 человека

1275 Kg
16 Person
16 человека

1600 Kg
20 Person
20 человека

Min m2 0,79 m2 Min m2 0,98 m2 Min m2 1,17 m2 Min m2 1,45 m2 Min m2 1,73 m2 Min m2 2,15 m2 Min m2 2,57 m2 Min m2 3,13 m2

Max m2 0,97 m2 Max m2 1,16 m2 Max m2 1,30 m2 Max m2 1,66 m2 Max m2 2,00 m2 Max m2 2,40 m2 Max m2 2,95 m2 Max m2 3,56 m2

SHAFT DIMENSIONS/ РАЗМЕРЫ ШАХТЫ

Width Depth Width Depth Width Depth Width Depth Width Depth Width Depth Width Depth Width Depth

Ширина Глубина Ширина Глубина Ширина Глубина Ширина Глубина Ширина Глубина Ширина Глубина Ширина Глубина Ширина Глубина

mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm

900 900 1000 1000 1100 1100 1250 1250 1400 1400 1500 1600

950 950 1050 1050 1050 1200 1200 1300 1350 1450 1450 1650

900 1000 1100 1050 1000 1300 1100 1400 1300 1500 1400 1700

900 1200 1250 1550 1350 1750

1200 1600 1300 1800

1250 1850

1200 1900

1100 2000
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Elevator Control Panels/Панель управления лифта

PRL-AKS-01

Shaft Pit Inspection Box
Ревизионная коробка приямка

Car Roof  Inspection Box
Ревизионная коробка на крыше кабины

Contactorless and Silent
Бесконтактный и бесшумный
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Elevator Control Panels/Панель управления лифта

PRL-AKS-02

Shaft Pit Inspection Box
Ревизионная коробка приямка

Car Roof  Inspection Box
Ревизионная коробка на крыше кабины

Contactorless and Silent
Бесконтактный и бесшумный
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Elevator Control Panels/Панель управления лифта

PRL-AKS-03
• Star-delta, direct and Soft-Starter starting alternatives

• Support of A3 (UCM) valve

• Valve checking every 12 hours

• Re-leveling with auxilary motor

• Compatible with many popular hydraulic drive units

 › Bucher i-Valve  
(UCM checking in co-operation with Bucher i-Valve controller)
 › Bucher ELRV-A
 › Kleemann EV100
 › OMAR Soft Stop
 › GMV 3010EN
 › GMV 3010S
 › IGV and tens of other drive types

• Automatic rescue during mains black-out with a 600VA UPS

• Варианты  пуска переключением со звезды на треугольник, 
прямого пуска и плавного пуска

• Поддержка клапана A3 (UCM)

• Проверка клапана каждые 12 часов

• Восстановление уровня с помощью вспомогательного двигателя

•  Совместим со многими популярными гидравлическими приводами

 › Bucher i-Valve                                                                          
(Проверка UCM в сотрудничестве с контроллером Bucher 
i-Valve))

 › Bucher ELRV-A 

 › Kleemann EV100 

 › OMAR Soft Stop 

 › GMV 3010EN ›  GMV 3010S

 › IGV и многие другие модели

• Автоматическое восстановление с  помощью ИБП 600 ВА в случае 
отключения электроэнергии
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Elevator Control Panels/Панель управления лифта

PRL-AKS-04

• Terminals for external UPS or 220VAC power 
supply

• Common screen and keypad for controller and 
MD-STO inverter

• Re-call switch and buttons

• Manual brake release

• Клеммы для внешнего переменного тока 220В или 
ИБП 

• Общие дисплей и клавиатура для доступа к 
системе управления и  инвертору MD-STO

• Переключатель и клавиши отмены вызова

• Ручное отпускание тормоза

Contactorless and Silent
Бесконтактный и бесшумный
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Elevator Control Panels/Панель управления лифта

...

Shaft Pit Inspection Box
Ревизионная коробка приямка

Car Roof  
Inspection Box
Ревизионная 
коробка на 
крыше кабины 

48



Elevator Control Panels/Панель управления лифта

EN 81-28 and remote monitoring
EN 81-28   и удаленный контр

Easy connect with single 
connector 
Простое подключение с 
одним разъемом

Flexible travelling cable 
with connectors 
шлейф с разъемами

Access to system menu from 
the car via hand terminal
Доступ к системному меню 
из кабины посредством 
ручного терминала

Door contact connectors
Контактные гнезда дверей
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

• BİRUNİ 364, is an “intelligent” door control board designed for automatic central lift 
doors with 220 VAC reduction gear motor. It provides advance features for high comfort, 
high dynamic performance and flexible usage.

• BİRUNİ 364, provides complete hold of the motor with its vector control and high 
resolution encoder input hardware.

• BİRUNİ 364, door controller is suitable for using on fire rated elevator doors.

техническиe особенности
 • Biruni 364, это дверь центрального открывания с мотором 220 VAC благодаря своей гибкой 

конструкции включает в себя множество дополнительных функций и подходит под любые 
дверные проемы

 • Biruni 364 обеспечивает полное доминирование в двигателе с векторным управлением и 
входным сигналом энкодера с высоким разрешением.

 • Biruni 364 подходят для использования в пажарных лифтов.

 

2 PANEL CENTRAL LANDING DOOR
2-Х Панельная Центральная Шахтная Дверь 

2 PANEL CENTRAL CAR DOOR
2-Х Панельная Центральная Кабинная Дверь 

B-364
PRL/B364/018C2C

From 600 mm to 1600 mm, standard production
Стандартное производство от 600 mm до 1600 mm 

Elevator Doors/Двери Лифта50



ТЕХНИЧЕСКИЕ ХАРАКТЕРИСТИКИ
 • Производство в соответствии со стандартами 

EN 81-20-50 и EN 81-58
 • Регулировка положения замка
 • Регулировка жесткости пружины
 • Стальная конструкция порога в тяжелых дверях
 • Особенность раннего открытие
 • Возможность открывать рано на высокой 

скорости и тяжелой подъемной силе
 • Производство панели и рамы с использованием 

нержавеющей стали 1 мм - 1,5 мм толщины
 • Благодаря использованию нержавеющей стали 

длительная и беспроблемная работа
 • Бессварочная технология производства
 • Продукция содержит в себе решения, имея 

несколько портов для простой и безошибочной 
установки самоссылочные соединения

 • Прост в установке
 • Предусмотрено здоровье и безопасность человека
 • По желанию изготовление всех цветов и моделей
 • Дополнительная звукоизоляция, защита от ветра 

и давления

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS• Production suitable for EN 81 - 20 - 50 and  EN 81 - 58 
standards• Lock Spring adjustment• Spring stiffness adjustment• Steanless sill design on heavy duty doors• Ability to become compatible to open early in the same 
model• Ability to open early in hight-speed and heavy lift to 
bring and to adjust• Production of panel and frame using 1mm - 1.5mm 
thickness stainless steel• Long lasting and unproblematic working using stainless steel• Seamless production technology• In many ports for easy and accurate installation self-
referencing combination designed optional production 
in all products• Easy installation from opening to the box to completion 
of the assembly all in one box• Human health and safety with outstanding product 
dare the first designing the product• Option for all, colors and patterns manufacturability• Option for all, wind and pressure seal

2 PANEL CENTRAL LANDING DOOR
2-Х Панельная Центральная Шахтная Дверь 

C-150 
PRL/C-150/015/C2

Elevator Doors/Двери Лифта 51



2 PANEL TELESCOPIC CAR DOOR
2-Х Панельная Телескопическая Кабинная Дверь 

Один день ухода             
364 дня бесперебойной работы...

One day of maintenance
             364 days of continuous work...

B-364
PRL/B364/018T2C

From 600 mm to 1600 mm, standart production
Стандартное производство от 600 mm до 1600 mm 

Elevator Doors/Двери Лифта52

2 PANEL TELESCOPIC LANDING DOOR
2-х панельная телескопическая шахтная дверь 



Elevator Doors/Двери Лифта

ТЕХНИЧЕСКИЕ ХАРАКТЕРИСТИКИ
 • Производство в соответствии со стандартами          

EN 81-20-50 и EN 81-58
 • Регулировка положения замка
 • Регулировка жесткости пружины
 • Стальная конструкция порога в тяжелых дверях
 • Особенность раннего открытие
 • Возможность открывать рано на высокой скорости и 

тяжелой подъемной силе
 • Производство панели и рамы с использованием 

нержавеющей стали 1 мм - 1,5 мм толщины
 • Благодаря использованию нержавеющей стали 

длительная и беспроблемная работа
 • Бессварочная технология производства
 • Продукция содержит в себе решения, имея несколько 

портов для простой и безошибочной установки 
самоссылочные соединения

 • Прост в установке
 • Предусмотрено здоровье и безопасность человека
 • По желанию изготовление всех цветов и моделей
 • Дополнительная звукоизоляция, защита от ветра и 

давления

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS• Production suitable for EN 81 - 20 - 50 and  EN 81 - 58 
standards• Lock Spring adjustment• Spring stiffness adjustment• Steanless sill design on heavy duty doors• Ability to become compatible to open early in the same 
model• Ability to open early in hight-speed and heavy lift to 
bring and to adjust• Production of panel and frame using 1mm - 1.5mm 
thickness stainless steel• Long lasting and unproblematic working using stainless steel• Seamless production technology• In many ports for easy and accurate installation self-
referencing combination designed optional production 
in all products• Easy installation from opening to the box to completion 
of the assembly all in one box• Human health and safety with outstanding product 
dare the first designing the product• Option for all, colors and patterns manufacturability• Option for all, wind and pressure seal

From 600 mm to 1400 mm, standard production
Стандартное производство от 600 mm до 1400 mm 
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2 PANEL TELESCOPIC LANDING DOOR
2-х панельная телескопическая шахтная дверь 

C-150 
PRL/C-150/015/T2



ТЕХНИЧЕСКИЕ ХАРАКТЕРИСТИКИ
 • ДИАПАЗОН ДВЕРИ: 600мм и 1400мм
 • Различные возможности работы с различными 

двигателями и приводами
 • Простота установки благодаря компактной 

конструкции
 • Подбор для зданий со средним и интенсивным 

движением
 • Умение работать независимо от нагрузки
 • Программирование в соответствии с тяжелыми 

дверями
 • Благодаря бесщеточному моторному приводу 

интенсивное движение на скоростных подъемах и 
скорости 1 м / лучшее решение

 • Низкое энергопотребление

2 PANEL CENTRAL CAR DOOR
2-Х Панельная Центральная Кабинная Дверь 

C-250 
PRL/C-250/015/C2

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS• DOOR PRODUCTION CAPACITY : 600mm  & 1400 mm• Different usage options with various motor and drives• Opportunities for ease of installations• Choice for much-used and less-used elevator of 
buildings• Ability to work independently from the load 
programmable feature• According to the heavy - duty doors• Brushless motor drive feature offers the heavy traffic 
and high - spees elevators, 1 m/s speed on demand 
offers the best solution• Low energy consumption

From 600 mm to 1400 mm, standard production
Стандартное производство от 600 mm до 1400 mm 

Elevator Doors/Двери Лифта54



ТЕХНИЧЕСКИЕ ХАРАКТЕРИСТИКИ
 • Производство в соответствии со стандартами 

EN 81-20-50 и EN 81-58
 • Регулировка положения замка
 • Регулировка жесткости пружины
 • Стальная конструкция порога в тяжелых дверях
 • Особенность раннего открытие
 • Возможность открывать рано на высокой 

скорости и тяжелой подъемной силе
 • Производство панели и рамы с использованием 

нержавеющей стали 1 мм - 1,5 мм толщины
 • Благодаря использованию нержавеющей стали 

длительная и беспроблемная работа
 • Бессварочная технология производства
 • Продукция содержит в себе решения, имея 

несколько портов для простой и безошибочной 
установки самоссылочные соединения

 • Прост в установке
 • Предусмотрено здоровье и безопасность человека
 • По желанию изготовление всех цветов и моделей
 • Дополнительная звукоизоляция, защита от ветра 

и давления

2 PANEL CENTRAL LANDING DOOR
2-Х Панельная Центральная Шахтная Дверь 

C-150 
PRL/C-150/015/C2

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS• Production suitable for EN 81 - 20 - 50 and  EN 81 - 58 
standards• Lock Spring adjustment• Spring stiffness adjustment• Steanless sill design on heavy duty doors• Ability to become compatible to open early in the same 
model• Ability to open early in hight-speed and heavy lift to 
bring and to adjust• Production of panel and frame using 1mm - 1.5mm 
thickness stainless steel• Long lasting and unproblematic working using stainless steel• Seamless production technology• In many ports for easy and accurate installation self-
referencing combination designed optional production 
in all products• Easy installation from opening to the box to completion 
of the assembly all in one box• Human health and safety with outstanding product 
dare the first designing the product• Option for all, colors and patterns manufacturability• Option for all, wind and pressure seal

From 600 mm to 1400 mm, standard production
Стандартное производство от 600 mm до 1400 mm Elevator Doors/Двери Лифта 55



КОНТРОЛЬНАЯ КАРТА
 • Редуктор привода дверей 24v б/минdoor motor 
 • Вывод сигнала на карту
 • Способность работы с одиночным и двойным 

сигналом
 • Функция без концевого выключателя
 • Автоматический определение высоты подъема
 • Регулируемый ударный момент
 • Замкнутый цикл
 • Простое меню
 • PID контролируемая бесшумная и плавная работа
 • Функция записи ошибок
 • Комфорт остановки на высокой скорости
 • Фотошторы входе
 • Счетчик пробега
 • Работа в режиме ДЕМО

CONTROL CARD• 24V DC brush and brushless motor drive feature• Signal output on the card• Single and double signal working feature• Automatic learning mode• Adjustable multiplication• Closed - loop operation• Easy to use menu• PID control feature silent and smooth operation• Error recording feature• Multi - speed high - precision comfortable posture• Photocell input• Keyless Entry counter• Ability to work in DEMO mode

From 600 mm to 1400 mm, standard production
Стандартное производство от 600 mm до 1400 mm 

Elevator Doors/Двери Лифта56

2 PANEL TELESCOPIC CAR DOOR
2-Х Панельная Телескопическая Кабинная Дверь 

C-250 
PRL/C-250/015/ T2



ТЕХНИЧЕСКИЕ ХАРАКТЕРИСТИКИ
 • Производство в соответствии со стандартами          

EN 81-20-50 и EN 81-58
 • Регулировка положения замка
 • Регулировка жесткости пружины
 • Стальная конструкция порога в тяжелых дверях
 • Особенность раннего открытие
 • Возможность открывать рано на высокой скорости и 

тяжелой подъемной силе
 • Производство панели и рамы с использованием 

нержавеющей стали 1 мм - 1,5 мм толщины
 • Благодаря использованию нержавеющей стали 

длительная и беспроблемная работа
 • Бессварочная технология производства
 • Продукция содержит в себе решения, имея несколько 

портов для простой и безошибочной установки 
самоссылочные соединения

 • Прост в установке
 • Предусмотрено здоровье и безопасность человека
 • По желанию изготовление всех цветов и моделей
 • Дополнительная звукоизоляция, защита от ветра и 

давления

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS• Production suitable for EN 81 - 20 - 50 and  EN 81 - 58 
standards• Lock Spring adjustment• Spring stiffness adjustment• Steanless sill design on heavy duty doors• Ability to become compatible to open early in the same 
model• Ability to open early in hight-speed and heavy lift to 
bring and to adjust• Production of panel and frame using 1mm - 1.5mm 
thickness stainless steel• Long lasting and unproblematic working using stainless steel• Seamless production technology• In many ports for easy and accurate installation self-
referencing combination designed optional production 
in all products• Easy installation from opening to the box to completion 
of the assembly all in one box• Human health and safety with outstanding product 
dare the first designing the product• Option for all, colors and patterns manufacturability• Option for all, wind and pressure seal

From 600 mm to 1400 mm, standard production
Стандартное производство от 600 mm до 1400 mm 

Elevator Doors/Двери Лифта 57

2 PANEL TELESCOPIC LANDING DOOR
2-х панельная телескопическая шахтная дверь 

C-150 
PRL/C-150/015/T2



From 600 mm to 1400 mm, standard production
Стандартное производство от 600 mm до 1400 mm 

Elevator Doors/Двери Лифта58

 2 PANEL CENTRAL GLASS CAR DOOR
2-Х Панельная Центральная Кабинная Панорамная Дверь

C-250 
PRL/C-250/015/C2/LGC



ТЕХНИЧЕСКИЕ ХАРАКТЕРИСТИКИ
 • Производство в соответствии со стандартами 

EN 81-20-50 и EN 81-58
 • Регулировка положения замка
 • Регулировка жесткости пружины
 • Стальная конструкция порога в тяжелых дверях
 • Особенность раннего открытие
 • Возможность открывать рано на высокой 

скорости и тяжелой подъемной силе
 • Производство панели и рамы с использованием 

нержавеющей стали 1 мм - 1,5 мм толщины
 • Благодаря использованию нержавеющей стали 

длительная и беспроблемная работа
 • Бессварочная технология производства
 • Продукция содержит в себе решения, имея 

несколько портов для простой и безошибочной 
установки самоссылочные соединения

 • Прост в установке
 • Предусмотрено здоровье и безопасность человека
 • По желанию изготовление всех цветов и моделей
 • Дополнительная звукоизоляция, защита от ветра 

и давления

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS• Production suitable for EN 81 - 20 - 50 and  EN 81 - 58 
standards• Lock Spring adjustment• Spring stiffness adjustment• Steanless sill design on heavy duty doors• Ability to become compatible to open early in the same 
model• Ability to open early in hight-speed and heavy lift to 
bring and to adjust• Production of panel and frame using 1mm - 1.5mm 
thickness stainless steel• Long lasting and unproblematic working using stainless steel• Seamless production technology• In many ports for easy and accurate installation self-
referencing combination designed optional production 
in all products• Easy installation from opening to the box to completion 
of the assembly all in one box• Human health and safety with outstanding product 
dare the first designing the product• Option for all, colors and patterns manufacturability• Option for all, wind and pressure seal

Elevator Doors/Двери Лифта 59

2 PANEL CENTRAL GLASS LANDING DOOR
2-Х Панельная Центральная Шахтная Панорамная Дверь

C-150 
PRL/C-150/M02/LGC



From 600 mm to 1400 mm, standard production
Стандартное производство от 600 mm до 1400 mm 

Elevator Doors/Двери Лифта60

2 PANEL TELESCOPIC GLASS CAR DOOR
2-Х Панельная Центральная Кабинная Панорамная Дверь 

C-250 
PRL/C-250/015/T2



ТЕХНИЧЕСКИЕ ХАРАКТЕРИСТИКИ
 • Производство в соответствии со стандартами 

EN 81-20-50 и EN 81-58
 • Регулировка положения замка
 • Регулировка жесткости пружины
 • Стальная конструкция порога в тяжелых дверях
 • Особенность раннего открытие
 • Возможность открывать рано на высокой 

скорости и тяжелой подъемной силе
 • Производство панели и рамы с использованием 

нержавеющей стали 1 мм - 1,5 мм толщины
 • Благодаря использованию нержавеющей стали 

длительная и беспроблемная работа
 • Бессварочная технология производства
 • Продукция содержит в себе решения, имея 

несколько портов для простой и безошибочной 
установки самоссылочные соединения

 • Прост в установке
 • Предусмотрено здоровье и безопасность человека
 • По желанию изготовление всех цветов и моделей
 • Дополнительная звукоизоляция, защита от ветра 

и давления

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS• Production suitable for EN 81 - 20 - 50 and  EN 81 - 58 
standards• Lock Spring adjustment• Spring stiffness adjustment• Steanless sill design on heavy duty doors• Ability to become compatible to open early in the same 
model• Ability to open early in hight-speed and heavy lift to 
bring and to adjust• Production of panel and frame using 1mm - 1.5mm 
thickness stainless steel• Long lasting and unproblematic working using stainless steel• Seamless production technology• In many ports for easy and accurate installation self-
referencing combination designed optional production 
in all products• Easy installation from opening to the box to completion 
of the assembly all in one box• Human health and safety with outstanding product 
dare the first designing the product• Option for all, colors and patterns manufacturability• Option for all, wind and pressure seal

E 60 EW60
Elevator Doors/Двери Лифта 61

2 PANEL TELESCOPIC GLASS LANDING DOOR
2-Х Панельная Телескопическая Панорамная Дверь

C-150 
PRL/C-150/PRL01/T02/LG



ТЕХНИЧЕСКИЕ ХАРАКТЕРИСТИКИ
 • Производство в соответствии со стандартами 

EN 81-20-50 и EN 81-58
 • Регулировка положения замка
 • Регулировка жесткости пружины
 • Стальная конструкция порога в тяжелых дверях
 • Особенность раннего открытие
 • Возможность открывать рано на высокой 

скорости и тяжелой подъемной силе
 • Производство панели и рамы с использованием 

нержавеющей стали 1 мм - 1,5 мм толщины
 • Благодаря использованию нержавеющей стали 

длительная и беспроблемная работа
 • Бессварочная технология производства
 • Продукция содержит в себе решения, имея 

несколько портов для простой и безошибочной 
установки самоссылочные соединения

 • Прост в установке
 • Предусмотрено здоровье и безопасность человека
 • По желанию изготовление всех цветов и моделей
 • Дополнительная звукоизоляция, защита от ветра 

и давления

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS• Production suitable for EN 81 - 20 - 50 and  EN 81 - 58 standards• Lock Spring adjustment• Spring stiffness adjustment• Steanless sill design on heavy duty doors• Ability to become compatible to open early in the same model• Ability to open early in hight-speed and heavy lift to bring and to 
adjust• Production of panel and frame using 1mm - 1.5mm thickness 
stainless steel• Long lasting and unproblematic working using stainless steel• Seamless production technology• In many ports for easy and accurate installation self-referencing 
combination designed optional production in all products• Easy installation from opening to the box to completion of the 
assembly all in one box• Human health and safety with outstanding product dare the first 
designing the product• Option for all, colors and patterns manufacturability• Option for all, wind and pressure seal

From 700 mm to 1800 mm, standard production
Стандартное производство от 700 mm до 1800 mm 

Elevator Doors/Двери Лифта62

3 PANEL TELESCOPIC CAR DOOR
3-Х Панельная Телескопическая Кабинная Дверь

PRL03 
T03C/SERİ 14



ТЕХНИЧЕСКИЕ ХАРАКТЕРИСТИКИ
 • Производство в соответствии со стандартами 

EN 81-20-50 и EN 81-58
 • Регулировка положения замка
 • Регулировка жесткости пружины
 • Стальная конструкция порога в тяжелых дверях
 • Особенность раннего открытие
 • Возможность открывать рано на высокой 

скорости и тяжелой подъемной силе
 • Производство панели и рамы с использованием 

нержавеющей стали 1 мм - 1,5 мм толщины
 • Благодаря использованию нержавеющей стали 

длительная и беспроблемная работа
 • Бессварочная технология производства
 • Продукция содержит в себе решения, имея 

несколько портов для простой и безошибочной 
установки самоссылочные соединения

 • Прост в установке
 • Предусмотрено здоровье и безопасность человека
 • По желанию изготовление всех цветов и моделей
 • Дополнительная звукоизоляция, защита от ветра 

и давления

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS• Production suitable for EN 81 - 20 - 50 and  EN 81 - 58 
standards• Lock Spring adjustment• Spring stiffness adjustment• Stainless sill design on heavy duty doors• Ability to become compatible to open early in the same 
model• Ability to open early in hight-speed and heavy lift to 
bring and to adjust• Production of panel and frame using 1mm - 1.5mm 
thickness stainless steel• Long lasting and unproblematic working using stainless steel• Seamless production technology• In many ports for easy and accurate installation self-
referencing combination designed optional production 
in all products• Easy installation from opening to the box to completion 
of the assembly all in one box• Human health and safety with outstanding product 
dare the first designing the product• Option for all, colors and patterns manufacturability• Option for all, wind and pressure seal

From 700 mm to 1800 mm, standard production
Стандартное производство от 700 mm до 1800 mm 

Elevator Doors/Двери Лифта 63

3 PANEL TELESCOPIC LANDING DOOR
3-Х Панельная Телескопическая Шахтная Дверь

PRL03 
T03L/SERİ 14



From 1400 mm to 3000 mm, standard production
Стандартное производство от 1400 mm до 3000 mm 

Elevator Doors/Двери Лифта64

4 PANEL DOUBLE MOTOR CENTRAL CAR DOOR
4-Х Панельная Центральная Кабинная Дверь С Двойным Мотором

C-250 
PRL/C-250/015/C4/M2/SERİ 14



From 1400 mm to 3000 mm, standard production
Стандартное производство от 1400 mm до 3000 mm 

Elevator Doors/Двери Лифта 65

4 PANEL DOUBLE MOTOR CENTRAL LANDING DOOR
4-Х Панельная Центральная Шахтная Дверь С Двойным Мотором

C-150 M2 
PRL / C-150 / 015 / C4 / L2 /SERİ 14



ТЕХНИЧЕСКИЕ ХАРАКТЕРИСТИКИ
 • ДИАПАЗОН ДВЕРИ: 700мм и 1600мм
 • Различные возможности работы с различными 

двигателями и приводами
 • Простота установки благодаря компактности
 • Подбор для зданий со средним и интенсивным движением
 • Умение работать независимо от нагрузки
 • Программирование в соответствии с интенсивности 

работы
 • Благодаря бесшумному моторному приводу лучшее 

решение при скорости 1м/с и выше
 • Низкое энергопотребление

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS• DOOR PRODUCTION CAPACITY : 700mm  & 1600 mm• Different usage options with various motor and drives• Opportunities for ease of installations• Choice for much-used and less-used elevator of 
buildings• Ability to work independently from the load 
programmable feature• According to the heavy - duty doors• Brushless motor drive feature offers the heavy traffic 
and high - spees elevators, 1 m/s speed on demand 
offers the best solution• Low energy consumption

From 700 mm to 1600 mm, 
standard production

Стандартное производство от 
700 mm до 1600 mm 

Elevator Doors/Двери Лифта66

4 PANEL SINGLE MOTOR CENTRAL CAR DOOR
4-Х Панельная Центральная Кабинная Дверь С Одним Мотором

C250
PRL/C-250/015/C4/M2/SERİ 14



ТЕХНИЧЕСКИЕ ХАРАКТЕРИСТИКИ
 • Производство в соответствии со стандартами EN 81-

20-50 и EN 81-58
 • Регулировка положения замка
 • Регулировка жесткости пружины
 • Стальная конструкция порога в тяжелых дверях
 • Особенность раннего открытие
 • Возможность открывать рано на высокой скорости и 

тяжелой подъемной силе
 • Производство панели и рамы с использованием 

нержавеющей стали 1 мм - 1,5 мм толщины
 • Благодаря использованию нержавеющей стали 

длительная и беспроблемная работа
 • Бессварочная технология производства
 • Продукция содержит в себе решения, имея несколько 

портов для простой и безошибочной установки 
самоссылочные соединения

 • Прост в установке
 • Предусмотрено здоровье и безопасность человека
 • По желанию изготовление всех цветов и моделей

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION• Production suitable for EN 81 - 20 - 50 and  EN 81 - 58 
standards• Lock spring adjustment• Spring stiffness adjustment• Steinless sill desing on heavy duty doors• Ability to become compatible to open early in the same 
model• Ability to open early in high-speed and heavy lift to bring 
and to just• 1 mm- 1.5 mm thickness and option in stainless steel panel 
and frame production• Direct and long-lasting use of stainless, and runs smoothly• Seamless production technology• In many ports for easy and accurate installation self-
referencing combination designed• Optional production in all products• Easy installation from opening to the box to completion of 
the assembly all in one box.• Human health and safety with outstanding product design• Option for all, colors and patterns manufacturability From 700 mm to 1600 mm, standard production

Стандартное производство от 700 mm до 1600 mm 

Elevator Doors/Двери Лифта 67

4 PANEL SINGLE MOTOR CENTRAL LANDING DOOR
4-Х Панельная Центральная Шахтная Дверь С Одним Мотором

PRL04
M04/L/SERİ 14



ТЕХНИЧЕСКИЕ ХАРАКТЕРИСТИКИ
 • ДИАПАЗОН ДВЕРИ: 1600мм и 3000мм
 • Различные возможности работы с различными 

двигателями и приводами
 • Простота установки благодаря компактной 

конструкции
 • Подбор для зданий со средним и интенсивным 

движением
 • Умение работать независимо от нагрузки
 • Программирование в соответствии с 

тяжелыми дверями
 • Благодаря бесщеточному моторному приводу 

интенсивное движение на скоростных 
подъемах и скорости 1 м / лучшее решение

 • Низкое энергопотребление

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION• DOOR PRODUCTION CAPACITY : 1600MM & 
3000MM• Different uses with different engines and drives 
offers opportunities and ease of assembly• Provides choice for medium and heavy traffic 
buildings• Ability to work independently from the load 
programmable feature• according to the heavy-duty doors• Brushless motor drive feature offers the heavy 
traffic and high-speed elevators, 1 m/s speed on 
demand offers the best solution• Low energy consumption

Elevator Doors/Двери Лифта

From 1600 mm to 3000 mm, standard production
Стандартное производство от 1600 mm до 3000 mm 

68

6 PANEL CENTRAL CAR DOOR- 2 SKATE
6-Х Панельная Центральная Кабинная Дверь С Двойной Отводкой

PRL06
M06/C/SERİ 14



ТЕХНИЧЕСКИЕ ХАРАКТЕРИСТИКИ
 •  Производство в соответствии со 

стандартами EN 81-20-50 и EN 81-58
 • Регулировка положения замка
 • Регулировка жесткости пружины
 • Стальная конструкция порога в тяжелых 

дверях
 • Особенность раннего открытие
 • Возможность открывать рано на высокой 

скорости и тяжелой подъемной силе
 • Производство панели и рамы с использованием 

нержавеющей стали 1 мм - 1,5 мм толщины
 • Благодаря использованию нержавеющей стали 

длительная и беспроблемная работа
 • Бессварочная технология производства
 • Продукция содержит в себе решения, имея 

несколько портов для простой и безошибочной 
установки само ссылочные соединения

 • Прост в установке
 • Предусмотрено здоровье и безопасность 

человека
 • По желанию изготовление всех цветов и 

моделей
 • Дополнительная звукоизоляция, защита от 

ветра и давления

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION• EN 81-20-50 EN 81-58 Standard production• Lock spring adjustment• Spring stiffness adjustment• Steinless sill desing on heavy duty doors• Ability to become compatible to open early in 
the same model• Ability to become compatible to open early in 
the same model• Ability to open early in high-speed and heavy 
lift to bring and to just• 1 mm- 1.5 mm thickness and option in stainless 
steel panel and frame production• Direct and long-lasting use of stainless, and 
runs smoothly• Seamless production technology• In many ports for easy and accurate installation 
self-referencing combination designed• Optional production in all products• Easy installation from opening to the box to 
completion of the assembly all in one box.• Human health and safety with outstanding 
product design• Option for all, colors and patterns 
manufacturability

Elevator Doors/Двери Лифта 69

6 PANEL CENTRAL LANDING DOOR- 2 SKATE
6-Х Панельная Центральная Шахтная Дверь С Двойной Отводкой

PRL06
M06/L/SERİ 14
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ALMANYA
ARJANTİN
ARNAVUTLUK
AZERBAYCAN
B.ARAP EMİRLİKLERİ
BELARUS
BULGARİSTAN
BOSNA HERSEK
CEZAYİR
ÇEK CUMHURİYETİ
ERMENİSTAN

FAS
FRANSA
GİNE
GÜRCİSTAN
HIRVATİSTAN
HİNDİSTAN
HOLLANDA
İRAN
İTALYA
İSPANYA
KATAR

KAZAKİSTAN
KIRGIZİSTAN
KOSOVA
LETONYA
LÜBNAN
MAKEDONYA
MALİ
MALTA
MEKSİKA
MISIR
NİJERYA

GERMANY
ARGENTINA
ALBANIA
AZERBAIJAN
UAE
BELARUS
BULGARIA
BOSNIA-HERZEGOVINA
ALGERIA
CZECH REPUBLIC
ARMENIA

MOROCCO
FRANCE
GUINEA
GEORGIA
CROATIA
INDIA
NETHERLANDS
IRANIAN
ITALY
SPAIN
QATAR

KAZAKHISTAN
KYRGYZSTAN
KOSOVO
LATVIA
LEBANON
MACEDONIA
MALI
MALTA
MEXICAN
EGYPT
NIGERIA

POLONYA
ROMANYA
RUSYA
SIRBİSTAN
SLOVENYA
TÜRKMENİSTAN
TUNUS
UKRAYNA
YUNANİSTAN
SUUDİ 
ARABİSTAN

POLAND
ROMANIA
RUSSIA
SERBIA
SLOVENIA
TURKMENISTAN
TUNISIA
UKRAINE
GREECE
SAUDI ARABIA
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